Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Blanchard - (892627) - Broch SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.18
1:10.58
1:10.88
1:11.47
1:11.96
1:13.54
1:13.84
1:16.52
1:18.16
1:19.16
1:24.80
1:26.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.16
1:10.58
1:10.88

111.47

110.18

:111.96

:113.54
1:18.16
1:13.84
1:16.52

1:24.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
360
356
347
340
319
315
283
265
255
208
194

WA Pts

255
360
356
347
367
340
319
265
315
283
208

Round

Round

F

Date

111117
05/05/18
10/02/18
21/01/18
10/09/17
22/10/16
17/04/16
06/02/16
11/09/16
09/09/18
05/09/15
19/04/15

Date

09/09/18
05/05/18
10/02/18
21/01/18
114117
10/09/17
22/10/16
11/09/16
17/04/16
06/02/16
05/09/15

Meet

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Buckie Age Group Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
Cults Challenge Trophy

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Buckie Age Groups 2015

Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
Buckie Age Group Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Venue

Fraserburgh
Westhill
Peterhead
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Fraserburth
Buckie
Peterhead
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Bridge of Don

Buckie

Venue

Aberdeen
Westhill
Peterhead
Inverurie
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Fraserburth
Aberdeen
Buckie
Peterhead

Bridge of Don

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Deveron
Deveron
Broch
Broch
Deveron

Deveron

Club Swam Under

Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Deveron
Deveron

Deveron

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:26.69 194 F 19/04/15 Buckie Age Groups 2015 Buckie Deveron 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



