## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Blanchard - (892627) - Broch SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.18	367	F	11/11/17	Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Broch	2
1:10.58	360	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Broch	2
1:10.88	356	F	10/02/18	PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018	Peterhead	Broch	2
1:11.47	347	F	21/01/18	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:11.96	340	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:13.54	319	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Broch	2
1:13.84	315	F	17/04/16	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Deveron	2
1:16.52	283	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead	Deveron	2
1:18.16	265	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:19.16	255	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:24.80	208	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Deveron	2
1:26.69	194	F	19/04/15	Buckie Age Groups 2015	Buckie	Deveron	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.16	255	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:10.58	360	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Broch	2
1:10.88	356	F	10/02/18	PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018	Peterhead	Broch	2
1:11.47	347	F	21/01/18	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018	Inverurie	Broch	2
1:10.18	367	F	11/11/17	Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet	Fraserburgh	Broch	2
1:11.96	340	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:13.54	319	F	22/10/16	Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet	Fraserburth	Broch	2
1:18.16	265	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Broch	2
1:13.84	315	F	17/04/16	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Deveron	2
1:16.52	283	F	06/02/16	PASC Graded Age Group Meet	Peterhead	Deveron	2
1:24.80 opyright 2024	208 4	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Deveron Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM:

Deveron

1:26.69 194 F 19/04/15 Buckie Age Groups 2015

e Groups 2015 Buckie

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS